
,

ffi*
MAIIAIU{SHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTI)

4OOKV RECEIYING STATION DIVISION, TALANDGE

SRM E-TENDER NO'IICE
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco

SRM E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/for the following tender specification.

For firrther details visit our rvebsite:- http://srmctcndcr.nrahatransco.irr/

Contact Pcrson: The llxecutive Engincer : (O)i,hone No. (0231)2980060

Note: All eligible interested concerns erre nrandatcd to get enrollcd on SI{M E-tendering portal.

l'erms & Conditions:
1) The tender docut.nents can be dor.vnloaded only online from aforesaid rvebsite, rvithir, aforesaid date.
2) The tendere r should subrnit thcir bids online. well in advance rvithin aforesaid date & tirne.

3) The Tendcr lbes & EMD aniount as indicaled above slroulcl be paicl orrline only.

4) The undersigned reserves thc right fbr relaxation 01'anv tender conditions in favor o1'MSETCI- if
required at any time.

5) MSLTCL rvill not be lcsponsiblc 1or non-opcning of arrr clocun-rcr-rts in tcchnical or conulcrcial bids
due to any r,vebsite or Lrploading problerns or corrLrpted lilcs.

6) The ttndersigned reserves the right to cancel the tender at any time l,ithout assigning any reason.

7) The right to reject any or all the bids is rcscrved b1,thc irndcrsignccl.

s/d
(R.B.Chavan)

Executive Engineer
400 kV R.S. Division Talandge

Sr. No Particulars Description

1 Tender No. & Name of Tender

Tender/RFX No. : 700002045 I

Namc-'I'cnclel lbr r\nnual Maintenancc contract for garden
lar,vn, florver beds, plants and grass cutting etc. under 400
K.V. R.S. -l'alandgc

2
Date for download of Tender
documents.

From 17.07.2021 to 25.07.2021

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
submission of Tender
Documents.

On or belore 25.07.2021 up to 23:59 Hrs

4
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
opening of Technical Bid

On 26.01.2021 at l0:00 Ilrs. onrvards; if possible

5
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
opening of Commercial Bid

On26.01.2.021 :rt l5:00 IIrs. onrvards; if possible

5 Tender Amount Rs.2,12,014:00

6
Earnest Money
Deposit(E.M.D.) Amount Rs.5,000=00

7 Tender Fees I{s. 525.00 (Rs.500.00 } 5% CST)

1 112


